1 QUANTITY ASSORTED GLASSES

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

2 STRAWS, TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

3 60 (APPROX) x ASSORTED TUMBLER GLASSES, 2 x SHELVES

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

4 60 (APPROX) x TUMBLER & BEER GLASSES, 3 x SHELVES

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

5 QUANTITY ESPRESSO CUPS, MUGS, SAUCERS, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

6 BREVILLE & KAMBROOK MILKSHAKE MAKERS

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

7 SOFT DRINK, WATER, ICE TEA, ETC, CONTENTS OF 2 x
v FRIDGES

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

8 SKOPE 3 DOOR COUNTER DISPLAY FRIDGE
MOD: 120CC
220cm, STAINLESS STEEL TOP, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

9 SKOPE UPRIGHT 3 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
MOD: 1500C
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

10 13 x BOTTLES ASSORTED WHITE WINE

11 13 x BOTTLES ASSORTED WHITE WINE

12 50 (APPROX) x ASSORTED BEER

13 BUFFET, TIMBER/WROUGHT IRON, 3 DRAWER, 2 DOOR, 2 x
SHLEVES

14 2 x STAINED TIMBER PIGEON HOLE SHELF UNITS, SUITABLE

FOR WINE STORAGE, WALL MOUNT
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

30 (APPROX) x CARAFE & WATER BOTTLES

70 (APPROX) x ASSORTED WINE & CHAMPAGNE GLASSES

QUANTITY STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS, ICE BUCKETS, JUGS,

ETC

60 (APPROX) x WHITE SIDE PLATES

QUANTITY SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS & TABLE NUMBERS

SHARP XE-A213 ELECTRONIC CASH REGISTER

SHARPLINE UNDERBENCH GLASS WASHER
MOD: SSS-30/30
240V



LOT

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LARGE COUNTER/DISPLAY, APPROX 7 x 4m, COMPRISING
TWIN BOWL SINK, CURVED CAKE DISPLAY, STAINLESS
STEEL CASED

GRANITE LAMINATE TOP WITH STAINED TIMBER FACIA
WITH REMOTE REFRIGERATION UNITS

GELATI DISPLAY FREEZER, 140cm, 7 POT CAPACITY, 240V

TIMBER TABLE, 140 x 60cm, 1 DRAWER, STAINED

6 x ASSORTED MENU BOARDS

2 x DRY BARS, 80cm DIAMETER, MOULDED TOP & 5 x
MATCHING STALLS

6 x CAFE TABLES, 90cm DIAMETER, MOULDED TOP,
PEDESTAL BASE

24 x CAFE CHAIRS, BLACK TUBULAR FRAME, TIMBER SEAT
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LOT

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

QTY

DESCRIPTION

6 x CAFE TABLES, 70 x 70cm, MOULDED TOP, PEDESTAL
BASE

24 x CAFE CHAIRS, BLACK TUBULAR FRAME, TIMBER SEAT

9 x ASSORTED ALUMINIUM OUTDOOR CHAIRS & 2 x HIGH
CHAIRS

6 x CAFE TABLES, 70 x 70cm, MOULDED TOP, PEDESTAL
BASE

24 x CAFE CHAIRS, BLACK TUBULAR FRAME, TIMBER SEAT

6 x CAFE TABLES, 90cm DIAMETER, MOULDED TOP,
PEDESTAL BASE

24 x CAFE CHAIRS, BLACK TUBULAR FRAME, TIMBER SEAT
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LOT

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

4 x CAFE TABLES, 70 x 70cm, MOULDED TOP, PEDESTAL
BASE

24 x CAFE CHAIRS, BLACK TUBULAR FRAME, TIMBER SEAT

4 x JBL SPEAKERS, WALL MOUNT

LG 50" PLASMA TV WITH REMOTE, WALL MOUNT

BLUE SEAL PIZZA OVEN
MOD: G700
SINGLE DECK, GAS & ASSORTED TRAYS

STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY, 145 x 180cm, SINGLE
FAN WITH FLUMING
(PURCHASER TO MAKE GOOD ANY ROOF REPAIRS)

PIZZA SERVERY COUNTER, L-SHAPE, COMPRISING
150cm BAIN MARIE, 140cm/2 DOOR PREP FRIDGE
LAMINATE TOP & WARMING LAMPS
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

SHARP & LG MICROWAVE OVENS

LG MICROWAVE OVEN & KAMBROOK FOOD PROCESSOR

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 180 x 40cm, 2 TIER WITH
SPLASHBACK

DEEP FRYER, AMERICAN RANGE
MOD: CEAF45
GAS

CHAR GRILL
MOD: BCH6CNATG60
3 BURNER, GAS

STAINLESS STEEL INFIL BENCH, 60 x 70cm, 2 TIER WITH
SPLASHBACK

HOBART OVEN RANGE
MOD: MGR36C
6 BURNER, GAS



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

STAINLESS STEEL INFIL BENCH, 70 x 75cm, 2 TIER WITH
SPLASHBACK

2 x PIPE POT RACKS, EACH 155cm

STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY, 170 x 100cm, 2 FILTER
WITH FAN & FLUE
(PURCHASER TO MAKE GOOD ANY ROOF REPAIRS)

STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY, 155 x 100cm, 2 FILTER

WITH FAN & FLUE

30 x ASSORTED FRY PANS

QUANTITY KNIVES & FORKS WITH TRAY

QUANTITY CUTLERY, KITCHEN UTENSILS, ETC



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

30 x SQUARE PLATES & PLATTERS, WHITE

LARGE QUANTITY PLATES, BOWLS, ETC, 2 x SHELVES

STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELF, 200 x 20cm, 2 TIE

STAINLESS STEEL COUNTER FRIDGE, 200 x 75cm, 3 DOOR
NO UNIT, 240V

QUANTITY TRAYS, BAIN MARIE POTS, SOUP/PASTA BOWLS,
ETC

STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL BENCH, 195 x 60cm, 2 TIER
WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

2 X STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELVES, EACH 195cm



LOT

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

QTY

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY STAINLESS STEEL, BAIN MARIE POTS & STOCK
POT

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 110 x 50cm, 2 TIER

STOCK POTS, COLANDERS, BOWLS, ETC, 2 x SHELVES

2 x STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELVES, EACH 130cm

2 X STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELVES, EACH 110cm

HOBART AM-100 PASS THRU DISHWASHER, 415V
WITH IN FEED & OUT FEED, STAINLESS STEEL BENCHING
WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

SKOPE CHEFS FRIDGE
MOD: 1000C
2 DOOR, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

71 QUANTITY APRONS, MENU HOLDERS, BAR MATS, ETC

72 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 150 x 80cm, 2 TIER

73 BAKERS RACK, 18 TRAY CAPACITY WITH QUANTITY
ASSORTED TRAYS

74 "OLD" WESTINGHOUSE FREEZER & 8 x BLOW MOULD
TRESTLE TABLES

75 TYRONE SPIRAL DOUGH MIXER
MOD: TR-400

240V WITH 2 x ATTACHMENTS

76 COMMERCIAL MEAT SLICER, 240V & BRICE MIXER

77 STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL BENCH, 180 x 80cm WITH
TAP & SPLASHBACK
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LOT

78

79

80

81

82

82

83

84

QTY

DESCRIPTION

COUNTER CHEFS FRIDGE, 330 x 80cm, 3 DOOR
STAINLESS STEEL TOP, SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V WITH CAN OPENER

STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELF, 510 x 30cm

STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELF, 510 x 30cm

BAKERS OVEN, BAKE OFF
10 TRAY CAPACITY, STAINLESS STEEL CASED
DIGITAL CONTROL, 415V

QUANTITY FOOD STUFFS, GLASS, TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS,
ETC, 2 x SHELVES

PRE-FAB FREEZER ROOM, 240 x 120 x 220cm
SINGLE DOOR ACCESS, SINGLE FAN EVAPORATOR WITH
REMOTE REFRIGERATION UNIT

PRE-FAB COOL ROOM, 180 x 170 x 210cm
SINGLE FAN EVAPORATOR WITH REMOTE REFRIGERATION
UNIT

CASH REGISTER, PVC TUBS, FOIL BAKING PAPER & PORT
BARREL, ETC
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85 STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY, 310 x 180cm, SINGLE
FAN & FLUMING
F (PURCHASER TO MAKE GOOD ANY ROOF REPAIRS)

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



